
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nr. 
131 
440 
36 

470 
410 
99 

214 
474 
43 

770 
39 

397 
20 

437 
16 
17 
11 

105 
213 
733 
468 
201 
284 
48 

447 
306 
350 
25 

622 
126 

Name 
Cato Nickel 
Marnique Appelt 
Nico Greutmann 
Peter König 
Max Thunecke 
Petr Rathousky 
Bence Pergel 
Magnus Gregersen 
Roberts Lusis 
Leon Rudolph 
Victor Kleemann 
Axel Nilsson 
Daniel Mandys 
Martin Venhoda 
Martins Platkevics 
Junior Bal 
Jan Krug 
Lucas Bruhn 
Yoran Moens 
Kaarel Tilk 
Lukas Fiedler 
Romano Aspers 
Asger Martens 
Kristofers Kaulins 
Jiri Klejsmid 
Julian Duvier 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Marvin Koch 
Fabian Trossen 
Florian Wiese 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MAMS 
DMU 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
SVEMO 
ACCR 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Consrade 

DEU-Woltersdorf 

CHE-Merishausen 

DEU-Eberswalde 

DEU-Kalbe / Milde

CZE-Praha 9 

HUN-Esztergom-ke

DNK-Roedekro 

LVA-Grobina 

DEU/ Gößnitz 

DNK-Tikøb 

SWE-HÖGANÄS 

CZE-Pardubice 

CZE-Praha 5 

LVA-Sigulda 

BEL-Lokeren 

DEU-Pulheim 

DNK/ Kirke Hylli 

BEL-Kampenhout 

EST-Metsanurga F

DEU-Meerane 

NLD-Herkenbosch

DNK-Aalborg SV 

LVA-Riga 

CZE/ Dv?r Králové

DEU-Hamburg 

DEU-Apolda 

DEU-Taunusstein 

DEU-Linz 

DEU-Ratzeburg 

Trademark 
KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing 

BECKER Racing 

KTM SB Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

B&B Mallon Racing 

Orion racing team 

HTS KTM 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

STURM STC Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

HPM Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q-Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

SixtySeven 

BECKER Racing 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

TKS Racing Team 

VIP.MX TEAM 

Westcoast MX 

FALCON Motorsports 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Achim Bierenfeld 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

Rnd. 
9 

10 
10 
9 

10 
9 
8 
8 

10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
8 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 

10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
8 

Beste Zeit 
1:44.558 
1:45.138 
1:45.755 
1:46.125 
1:47.082 
1:47.754 
1:47.771 
1:47.792 
1:47.953 
1:47.960 
1:48.087 
1:48.145 
1:48.198 
1:48.207 
1:48.272 
1:48.320 
1:48.360 
1:49.233 
1:49.385 
1:49.538 
1:49.775 
1:50.248 
1:50.865 
1:52.151 
1:52.447 
1:52.991 
1:53.545 
1:56.287 
1:58.651 
2:03.158 

Diff. 

0.580 
1.197 
1.567 
2.524 
3.196 
3.213 
3.234 
3.395 
3.402 
3.529 
3.587 
3.640 
3.649 
3.714 
3.762 
3.802 
4.675 
4.827 
4.980 
5.217 
5.690 
6.307 
7.593 
7.889 
8.433 
8.987 

11.729 
14.093 
18.600 

In Rd. 
7 
6 
8 
6 
6 
5 
8 
3 
3 
8 
7 
6 
3 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
1 
6 
6 
7 
7 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 

km/h 
56,122 
55,812 
55,487 
55,293 
54,799 
54,457 
54,449 
54,438 
54,357 
54,353 
54,290 
54,260 
54,234 
54,229 
54,197 
54,173 
54,153 
53,720 
53,645 
53,570 
53,455 
53,225 
52,929 
52,322 
52,185 
51,933 
51,680 
50,461 
49,456 
47,646 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Mölln 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:39:02 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

13.05.2023 09:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


